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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:33pm ET

EAST - TIZ THE LAW Conference

EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mean Machine 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1893.45 1807.80 2315.75

Rat Patrol 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1822.95 1880.15 2228.70

Carencro Messiah 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2017.35 1858.80 2440.85

BASSKICKERS 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1933.50 1965.20 2238.80

Well Hungarians 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1773.35 1977.45 2081.45

The Chalk 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1898.25 1918.10 2348.85

JoPaul 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1878.95 1868.10 2220.40

Gladiators 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1927.40 1869.60 2335.30

Total Points
Carencro Messiah 2440.85

The Chalk 2348.85

Gladiators 2335.30

Mean Machine 2315.75

BASSKICKERS 2238.80

Rat Patrol 2228.70

JoPaul 2220.40

Well Hungarians 2081.45
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WEST - AUTHENTIC Conference

WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cut 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1931.10 1853.80 2375.40

Roosters 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1953.60 1875.35 2308.95

Goldbrickers 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1872.35 1800.30 2188.45

Tom-Toms 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1943.05 1956.55 2292.65

King Slayer 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1868.40 1752.30 2257.55

Bobby's Bashers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1866.60 1844.80 2191.30

Corona Crushers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1848.85 1820.55 2208.40

Manning Project 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1627.20 2007.50 1988.90

Total Points
Cut 2375.40

Roosters 2308.95

Tom-Toms 2292.65

King Slayer 2257.55

Corona Crushers 2208.40

Bobby's Bashers 2191.30

Goldbrickers 2188.45

Manning Project 1988.90
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